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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Benjamin Butler        Overall        1/1    4:58       15:24
2     Paxton Smith           M1319         1/54    5:13       16:11
3     Carter Dillon          M1319         2/54    5:32       17:10
4     Danyon Anderson        M1319         3/54    5:34       17:16
5     Joshua Sealand         M2029         1/33    5:36       17:23
6     Scott Schrader         M3039         1/85    5:37       17:25
7     Blake Bradford         M2029         2/33    5:47       17:55
8     Scott Swaney           M4049        1/124    5:47       17:56
9     Allie Chipman          Overall        1/1    5:55       18:21
10    Ben Geisler            M1319         4/54    5:56       18:24
11    Troy Michelson         M5059         1/47    5:57       18:28
12    Jimmy Scavuzzo         M1319         5/54    5:59       18:32
13    Andy Palmer            M4049        2/124    6:01       18:40
14    Joe Fuchs              M2029         3/33    6:03       18:44
15    Joshua Coon            M3039         2/85    6:04       18:49
16    Patrick Walker         M3039         3/85    6:05       18:53
17    Brian Montgomery       M3039         4/85    6:07       18:58
18    Drew Athey             M3039         5/85    6:09       19:04
19    Nick Lipski            M1319         6/54    6:09       19:05
20    Jeremy Allen           M4049        3/124    6:10       19:06
21    Garrett Williams       M3039         6/85    6:12       19:13
22    John White             M2029         4/33    6:12       19:13
23    Ryan Butler            M1319         7/54    6:13       19:15
24    Ryan Mitchell          M3039         7/85    6:13       19:16
25    Jennifer Blindert      F2029         1/51    6:14       19:20
26    Colby Stoner           M2029         5/33    6:15       19:24
27    Jake Blaauboer         M1319         8/54    6:18       19:31
28    Javier Martinez        M4049        4/124    6:19       19:34
29    Jerrica Bauer          F1319         1/61    6:19       19:34
30    Jordan Wilson          M1319         9/54    6:21       19:42
31    Rachel Mow             F2029         2/51    6:22       19:44
32    Joe Lozoya             M4049        5/124    6:34       20:21
33    Bj rn Thune-Larsen     M1319        10/54    6:35       20:24
34    Phoebe Schneider       F1319         2/61    6:39       20:38
35    Gilbert Contreras      M4049        6/124    6:42       20:46
36    Brody Dempsey          M1319        11/54    6:45       20:57
37    Joel Hamner            M2029         6/33    6:46       20:59
38    Phillip Buckley        M4049        7/124    6:47       21:02
39    Paul Schauer           M4049        8/124    6:48       21:06
40    Zak Bush               M112          1/71    6:48       21:06
41    Mark Giebel            M4049        9/124    6:49       21:08
42    Heather Crosby         F4049        1/117    6:52       21:16
43    Shaun O'Brien          M4049       10/124    6:52       21:17
44    Shae Henley            F112          1/76    6:53       21:19
45    Matthew Bahnemann      M3039         8/85    6:53       21:20
46    Kylin Holter           M4049       11/124    6:53       21:20
47    Megan Wenham           F1319         3/61    6:53       21:21
48    Caroline Eck           F1319         4/61    6:55       21:28
49    Landon Hart            M112          2/71    6:56       21:29
50    Brett Henley           M5059         2/47    6:56       21:31
51    Brian Wenham           M4049       12/124    6:57       21:33
52    Jessica Nats           F1319         5/61    6:57       21:34
53    Shawn McCoy            M2029         7/33    6:58       21:37
54    Dante Amicarella       M1319        12/54    6:59       21:38
55    Scott Hope             M3039         9/85    6:59       21:40
56    Makenna Anderson       F1319         6/61    7:00       21:41
57    Teagan Haberkorn       F1319         7/61    7:00       21:41
58    Bradley Monson         M4049       13/124    7:03       21:51
59    Annemarie Nats         F1319         8/61    7:08       22:06
60    Matthew Lobojko        M112          3/71    7:12       22:19
61    Peter Leonard          M1319        13/54    7:12       22:20
62    Mike Lobojko           M4049       14/124    7:13       22:21
63    Jayden Nats            M112          4/71    7:13       22:21
64    Becky Bahnemann        F2029         3/51    7:13       22:22
65    Michelle Pineda        F2029         4/51    7:14       22:24
66    Adam Venable           M1319        14/54    7:15       22:28
67    David Ceranich         M6069         1/21    7:15       22:30
68    Caiman Stevens         M2029         8/33    7:16       22:32
69    Ty Kearns              M4049       15/124    7:16       22:33
70    Stephanie Gore         F4049        2/117    7:17       22:34
71    Rob Kevwitch           M3039        10/85    7:17       22:35
72    Blake Fowler           M112          5/71    7:17       22:36
73    Jason Fears            M3039        11/85    7:17       22:36
74    Duncan Oliver          M4049       16/124    7:17       22:36
75    Lauren Arnone          F2029         5/51    7:18       22:38
76    Stephanie Fast         F2029         6/51    7:21       22:46
77    Espen Thune-Larsen     M1319        15/54    7:23       22:54
78    Ross Wingate           M3039        12/85    7:26       23:03
79    Steve Rodriguez        M4049       17/124    7:27       23:07
80    Kevin Chenoweth        M4049       18/124    7:28       23:08
81    Lawrence Trifiletti    M4049       19/124    7:28       23:08
82    Justin Vaughn          M4049       20/124    7:28       23:10
83    Gary Lancaster         M4049       21/124    7:29       23:12
84    Brian Ludkiewicz       M3039        13/85    7:29       23:12
85    Amy Krivel             F2029         7/51    7:31       23:17
86    Brad Essary            M3039        14/85    7:31       23:19
87    Julie Olsen-Smith      F3039        1/132    7:32       23:21
88    William Felts          M2029         9/33    7:32       23:21
89    Dustyn Blindert        M2029        10/33    7:33       23:25
90    Andrew Hood            M2029        11/33    7:34       23:28
91    Jason Vasquez          M1319        16/54    7:36       23:34
92    John Stevens           M4049       22/124    7:37       23:38
93    Hannah Runyan          F1319         9/61    7:40       23:45
94    Scott Roberts          M1319        17/54    7:40       23:47
95    Ashlyn Mathy           F2029         8/51    7:41       23:49
96    Paige Schmidt          F2029         9/51    7:41       23:49
97    Dave Hettrick          M4049       23/124    7:42       23:53
98    Edward King            M6069         2/21    7:43       23:54
99    Tennyson Stevens       M1319        18/54    7:45       24:03
100   Peter Schmidt          M5059         3/47    7:46       24:06
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101   Thomas Zweifel         M3039        15/85    7:48       24:10
102   Dominique St-Pierre    F4049        3/117    7:48       24:10
103   Mike Jansekok          M5059         4/47    7:48       24:12
104   Billy Boateng          M3039        16/85    7:49       24:14
105   Ethan Snow             M1319        19/54    7:49       24:14
106   Andrew McKee           M4049       24/124    7:50       24:16
107   Will Scavuzzo          M1319        20/54    7:52       24:23
108   Shawn Tomlinson        M3039        17/85    7:53       24:25
109   Cole Mason             M1319        21/54    7:56       24:35
110   Jonathan Whitcher      M4049       25/124    7:57       24:39
111   Tanner Guderian        M1319        22/54    7:58       24:42
112   Doug Graham            M4049       26/124    7:59       24:44
113   Nate Harbert           M112          6/71    8:00       24:48
114   Robert Drost           M2029        12/33    8:00       24:49
115   Bryson Linder          M112          7/71    8:01       24:50
116   Alex Rybarczyk         M1319        23/54    8:01       24:50
117   Kendra Nachtrieb       F3039        2/132    8:01       24:51
118   Emerson McIntosh       M1319        24/54    8:02       24:53
119   Jacob Fletcher         M1319        25/54    8:02       24:53
120   Janelle Viher Brennan  F3039        3/132    8:02       24:55
121   Michelle Chesteen      F4049        4/117    8:03       24:56
122   Parker Schroeder       M1319        26/54    8:03       24:58
123   John Stallworth        M6069         3/21    8:04       25:00
124   Morgan Lozano          F1319        10/61    8:07       25:10
125   Kim Olson              F4049        5/117    8:07       25:10
126   Emily Zeimet           F3039        4/132    8:08       25:13
127   Jim Mueller            M4049       27/124    8:09       25:16
128   Allyson Holgard        F5059         1/46    8:09       25:16
129   Wesley Merriman        M3039        18/85    8:10       25:19
130   Rob Dixon              M4049       28/124    8:11       25:21
131   Trevor Emery           M4049       29/124    8:11       25:21
132   Jaxon Emery            M112          8/71    8:11       25:21
133   Mike Pistono           M4049       30/124    8:11       25:23
134   James Sutton           M3039        19/85    8:12       25:25
135   Aidan Mott             M112          9/71    8:14       25:30
136   Jeff Suntken           M5059         5/47    8:14       25:30
137   Kyler Nats             M112         10/71    8:15       25:35
138   Skye Henley            F112          2/76    8:16       25:38
139   Aron Kocsardi          M1319        27/54    8:17       25:40
140   Brian Schneider        M5059         6/47    8:17       25:41
141   Kristi Heyka           F5059         2/46    8:18       25:45
142   Mike Rabe              M5059         7/47    8:19       25:47
143   Kylee Martin           F112          3/76    8:19       25:47
144   Hadley Linder          F112          4/76    8:19       25:48
145   Larry Oberly           M5059         8/47    8:21       25:53
146   Robyn Mott             F4049        6/117    8:21       25:54
147   Joel Mazza             M3039        20/85    8:22       25:57
148   Anabella Palmer        F1319        11/61    8:24       26:01
149   Todd Irwin             M5059         9/47    8:25       26:05
150   Kelly-Marie Bohnert    F3039        5/132    8:25       26:07
151   Donnie Holloway        M1319        28/54    8:25       26:07
152   Dana Klein             M4049       31/124    8:26       26:09
153   Brynn Linder           F3039        6/132    8:27       26:12
154   Blake Pankratz         M112         11/71    8:27       26:13
155   Larry Hoke             M5059        10/47    8:27       26:13
156   Kim Pankratz           F4049        7/117    8:27       26:13
157   Mike Poland            M4049       32/124    8:29       26:18
158   Rob Laurie             M1319        29/54    8:29       26:18
159   Michael Maruca         M4049       33/124    8:30       26:21
160   Jenna Fitzsimmons      F1319        12/61    8:30       26:21
161   Madeleine Palmgren     F1319        13/61    8:30       26:21
162   Riley Fuhrman          M2029        13/33    8:31       26:24
163   Kevin Leapley          M4049       34/124    8:31       26:25
164   Macy Sonius            F1319        14/61    8:32       26:26
165   Teresa Henley          F4049        8/117    8:32       26:27
166   Osbourne Renecke       M6069         4/21    8:33       26:29
167   Patrick Butler         M4049       35/124    8:33       26:29
168   Tess Harbert           F1319        15/61    8:34       26:32
169   Andy Stueven           M3039        21/85    8:34       26:33
170   Kenneth Philbrick      M4049       36/124    8:35       26:37
171   Asher Thorson          M112         12/71    8:37       26:42
172   Seth Nulton            M3039        22/85    8:37       26:42
173   Melissa McKee          F3039        7/132    8:37       26:43
174   Avery Vogel            M1319        30/54    8:38       26:47
175   Chuck Vogel            M4049       37/124    8:38       26:47
176   Ethan Cislaghi         M3039        23/85    8:38       26:47
177   Westin Cox             M3039        24/85    8:39       26:48
178   John Washabaugh        M4049       38/124    8:39       26:48
179   Don Echols             M6069         5/21    8:39       26:48
180   Philip Demoss          M7099          1/4    8:39       26:49
181   Justin Parsons         M3039        25/85    8:39       26:50
182   Matthew Smith          M4049       39/124    8:39       26:50
183   Oliva Smith            F1319        16/61    8:39       26:50
184   Dillon Stevens         M1319        31/54    8:39       26:50
185   Tom Hayllar            M4049       40/124    8:40       26:51
186   Autumn Easton          F1319        17/61    8:40       26:52
187   Sue Williams           F4049        9/117    8:41       26:54
188   Jeff Bradford          M5059        11/47    8:41       26:54
189   Cynthia Hurtado        F2029        10/51    8:41       26:55
190   Jordan Abed            M3039        26/85    8:42       26:57
191   Kevin Lawlor           M4049       41/124    8:42       26:58
192   Mary Thorson           F3039        8/132    8:42       26:59
193   Kelsey Sonius          F1319        18/61    8:43       27:00
194   Ross Johnson           M2029        14/33    8:43       27:01
195   Scott Williams         M4049       42/124    8:44       27:04
196   Steve Davis            M4049       43/124    8:47       27:13
197   Brandon Runkle         M2029        15/33    8:47       27:13
198   Mark Wooten            M3039        27/85    8:48       27:16
199   Andrew Wilson          M2029        16/33    8:48       27:18
200   Zach Merrell           M112         13/71    8:49       27:20
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201   Adam Schmidt           M3039        28/85    8:49       27:21
202   Courtney Jurbala       F3039        9/132    8:50       27:23
203   Jill Brehm             F3039       10/132    8:51       27:26
204   Dwayne Clouse          M6069         6/21    8:51       27:26
205   Alexis Ayala           F112          5/76    8:54       27:35
206   Zane Seargeant         M1319        32/54    8:55       27:37
207   Alex Israel            M3039        29/85    8:55       27:38
208   Jennifer Koenig        F3039       11/132    8:55       27:38
209   Monica Vasquez         F1319        19/61    8:55       27:39
210   Julia Whitcher         F1319        20/61    8:56       27:43
211   Anoop Viswambharan     M3039        30/85    8:56       27:43
212   Kennedy Philbrick      F1319        21/61    8:56       27:43
213   Ryan Fry               M1319        33/54    8:57       27:44
214   Greg Moore             M3039        31/85    8:57       27:44
215   Keith Lyons            M1319        34/54    8:57       27:45
216   David Randolph         M5059        12/47    8:57       27:46
217   Drew Dondelinger       M2029        17/33    8:57       27:46
218   John Cossaboom         M4049       44/124    8:57       27:46
219   Maddie Hope            F112          6/76    8:59       27:51
220   Katie Trevino          F3039       12/132    8:59       27:52
221   Neil Whiteman          M5059        13/47    8:59       27:52
222   Mike Collins           M2029        18/33    9:00       27:53
223   Noah Weissman          M3039        32/85    9:00       27:53
224   Chloe Stevens          F1319        22/61    9:00       27:55
225   Ashley Bahr            F1319        23/61    9:00       27:55
226   Ryan Sitzmann          M4049       45/124    9:01       27:56
227   Brian Kimberly         M3039        33/85    9:02       28:01
228   Gary Weis              M4049       46/124    9:03       28:02
229   Joe Mazza              M2029        19/33    9:03       28:02
230   Porter Healy           M112         14/71    9:03       28:04
231   Erin Doherty           F3039       13/132    9:04       28:05
232   Keith Witt             M4049       47/124    9:04       28:06
233   Darren Gillham         M4049       48/124    9:04       28:06
234   Pamela Paulsen         F4049       10/117    9:04       28:06
235   Kristi Fitzgerald      F4049       11/117    9:05       28:08
236   Cheryl Stevens         F4049       12/117    9:05       28:08
237   Jan Miller             F5059         3/46    9:05       28:11
238   Colin Gumm             M3039        34/85    9:06       28:13
239   Karl Nyquist           M5059        14/47    9:06       28:13
240   Katey Nyguist          F1319        24/61    9:06       28:14
241   Melissa Schmidt        F2029        11/51    9:07       28:15
242   Matt Benn              M3039        35/85    9:07       28:15
243   Matthew Hamm           M3039        36/85    9:07       28:16
244   Nicole Nulton          F3039       14/132    9:08       28:20
245   Jim Freeman            M5059        15/47    9:10       28:26
246   Don Koenig             M4049       49/124    9:12       28:30
247   Cathy Pearson          F4049       13/117    9:12       28:31
248   Rebecca Fleet          F5059         4/46    9:12       28:32
249   Stefani Biernacki      F3039       15/132    9:12       28:32
250   Abigail Palmgren       F1319        25/61    9:13       28:33
251   Sally Collins          F5059         5/46    9:13       28:33
252   Nathan Yearous         M112         15/71    9:13       28:34
253   Sean Dorobiala         M3039        37/85    9:13       28:35
254   Jonah Jex              M112         16/71    9:14       28:36
255   Collin Parsons         M3039        38/85    9:14       28:38
256   Chris Bohnert          M4049       50/124    9:14       28:38
257   Patrick Cordes         M5059        16/47    9:15       28:40
258   Jacob Reynolds         M4049       51/124    9:16       28:43
259   Bryan Healy            M4049       52/124    9:16       28:43
260   Cory Poland            F4049       14/117    9:16       28:44
261   John Manutes           M6069         7/21    9:16       28:45
262   Theresa Nix            F3039       16/132    9:17       28:48
263   Jeremy Anderson        M4049       53/124    9:18       28:50
264   Cherise Anderson       F4049       15/117    9:18       28:51
265   Lauren Mirande         F112          7/76    9:19       28:52
266   Matthew Peters         M2029        20/33    9:20       28:57
267   Cesar Baraj            M4049       54/124    9:22       29:01
268   Kristen Sprengle       F2029        12/51    9:22       29:03
269   Lisa Bradford          F4049       16/117    9:22       29:03
270   Jen Moser              F4049       17/117    9:23       29:04
271   Megan Coney            F1319        26/61    9:23       29:04
272   Maria Terry            F5059         6/46    9:23       29:05
273   Kaitlyn Lechner        F1319        27/61    9:24       29:07
274   Shannon Kenevan        F3039       17/132    9:24       29:07
275   John Statkevicus       M1319        35/54    9:25       29:12
276   Kimberlee Gillham      F4049       18/117    9:25       29:13
277   Ken Murray             M5059        17/47    9:28       29:22
278   Justin Liddle          M112         17/71    9:29       29:24
279   Akos Kocsardi          M1319        36/54    9:29       29:24
280   Bret Schroeder         M4049       55/124    9:29       29:25
281   Madison Bolin          F1319        28/61    9:30       29:26
282   Alexander Mungov       M3039        39/85    9:31       29:31
283   Nick Campbell          M3039        40/85    9:31       29:31
284   Ally Poland            F112          8/76    9:33       29:37
285   Kathleen Larson        F4049       19/117    9:34       29:38
286   Mark Custer            M5059        18/47    9:34       29:40
287   Preston Stech          M4049       56/124    9:34       29:40
288   Daniel Liddle          M4049       57/124    9:35       29:43
289   Elizabeth Whitmore     F5059         7/46    9:35       29:43
290   Louisa Hofman          F4049       20/117    9:35       29:44
291   Robert Peters II       M5059        19/47    9:36       29:47
292   Staci Stech            F4049       21/117    9:37       29:49
293   Kasey Hundt            M3039        41/85    9:37       29:50
294   Amy Catlin             F2029        13/51    9:38       29:53
295   George Felin           M112         18/71    9:39       29:54
296   Rich Rodriguez         M4049       58/124    9:39       29:54
297   Brooklynne Bender      F112          9/76    9:39       29:54
298   Randy Guthrie          M5059        20/47    9:40       29:58
299   Matt Rabe              M1319        37/54    9:40       29:59
300   Amanda Cushing         F3039       18/132    9:41       30:00
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301   Amanda Clark           F2029        14/51    9:42       30:03
302   Thomas Clark           M112         19/71    9:43       30:06
303   Russ Overman           M3039        42/85    9:43       30:07
304   Cale Hall              M112         20/71    9:43       30:08
305   Aj Mueller             M112         21/71    9:45       30:12
306   Scott Rudduck          M4049       59/124    9:45       30:13
307   Gretchen Sutton        F3039       19/132    9:45       30:13
308   Barbara Costley-Adams  F6069         1/18    9:45       30:14
309   Marc Stewart           M4049       60/124    9:45       30:14
310   Vishal Sabharwal       M3039        43/85    9:46       30:16
311   Mark Jordan            M5059        21/47    9:47       30:19
312   Kelly Butler           F4049       22/117    9:48       30:24
313   Jeremy Schlosser       M2029        21/33    9:48       30:24
314   Ray Moorman            M3039        44/85    9:49       30:25
315   Jason Zeimet           M3039        45/85    9:49       30:25
316   Brittny Madden         F2029        15/51    9:50       30:29
317   Amy Smith              F3039       20/132    9:50       30:29
318   Larry Holcombe         M6069         8/21    9:51       30:32
319   Kortney Maurer         F2029        16/51    9:51       30:32
320   Troy Ayala             M4049       61/124    9:52       30:34
321   Kevin Williams         M4049       62/124    9:53       30:37
322   Toby Terpstra          M3039        46/85    9:53       30:38
323   Beth Clouse            F6069         2/18    9:54       30:40
324   Alex Navarro           M4049       63/124    9:54       30:40
325   Will Laurie            M112         22/71    9:54       30:41
326   Marianne Kaplan        F3039       21/132    9:55       30:43
327   Leah Bliesmer          F3039       22/132    9:55       30:44
328   Mark Bliesmer          M3039        47/85    9:55       30:45
329   Keenan True            M3039        48/85    9:56       30:47
330   Aubre Chan             F3039       23/132    9:56       30:48
331   Derek Resler           M3039        49/85    9:57       30:50
332   Lauren Cox             F2029        17/51    9:57       30:52
333   Emily Karasek          F2029        18/51    9:58       30:55
334   Julie Barth            F5059         8/46    9:59       30:56
335   Sarah Wheeler          F2029        19/51    9:59       30:57
336   Dawn Wheeler           F2029        20/51    9:59       30:57
337   Joni Benvenuti         F5059         9/46    9:59       30:58
338   Holland Schellhase     F1319        29/61   10:00       30:59
339   Nereus Lobo            M2029        22/33   10:00       30:59
340   Steven Schellhase      M4049       64/124   10:00       30:59
341   Bethany Laurie         F3039       24/132   10:00       31:00
342   Alan Young             M1319        38/54   10:01       31:04
343   Andrew Newton          M3039        50/85   10:01       31:04
344   Sabin Bolin            M112         23/71   10:02       31:05
345   Shari Newton           F3039       25/132   10:02       31:05
346   Jonathan Kessler       M4049       65/124   10:02       31:05
347   David Parker           M3039        51/85   10:02       31:07
348   Lisa Thomas            F4049       23/117   10:02       31:07
349   Aleea Eick             F2029        21/51   10:03       31:09
350   Lisa Rudduck           F4049       24/117   10:03       31:09
351   Bob Oldfield           M5059        22/47   10:04       31:11
352   Ethan Griggs           M1319        39/54   10:05       31:16
353   Ragsdale Faith         F3039       26/132   10:05       31:17
354   Todd Young             M4049       66/124   10:05       31:17
355   Rachel True            F3039       27/132   10:07       31:21
356   Tim Yearous            M4049       67/124   10:07       31:21
357   Donna Ellsworth        F5059        10/46   10:07       31:23
358   Jill Robinson          F4049       25/117   10:08       31:24
359   Ashlynn Piwowarczyk    F1319        30/61   10:08       31:26
360   Shanna Pulley          F3039       28/132   10:09       31:29
361   Makayla Cogswell       F1319        31/61   10:10       31:32
362   Scott Jordan           M4049       68/124   10:11       31:35
363   Christine Bolin        F4049       26/117   10:11       31:35
364   Keri Carland           F3039       29/132   10:12       31:36
365   Shannon Shulse         F3039       30/132   10:13       31:41
366   Jerry Gerkovnik        M5059        23/47   10:14       31:42
367   Mackenzie Philbrick    F112         10/76   10:14       31:43
368   Karl Guderian          M5059        24/47   10:15       31:45
369   Kayla Williams         F1319        32/61   10:15       31:46
370   Stephanie Murray       F4049       27/117   10:16       31:49
371   Shana Sheridan         F3039       31/132   10:17       31:53
372   Chris Ellsworth        M5059        25/47   10:17       31:53
373   Wendi Nies             F4049       28/117   10:18       31:57
374   Amy Statkevicus        F4049       29/117   10:19       32:00
375   Ashley McGowan         F3039       32/132   10:19       32:00
376   Ashley Rieple          F4049       30/117   10:20       32:02
377   Faith Mueller          F1319        33/61   10:20       32:03
378   Chris Kinhofer         F3039       33/132   10:21       32:04
379   Breona Madden          F2029        22/51   10:21       32:04
380   Whitney Johnson        F2029        23/51   10:21       32:05
381   Burke Backman          M4049       69/124   10:21       32:05
382   Lisa Barela            F4049       31/117   10:21       32:05
383   Matt McSkimin          M3039        52/85   10:21       32:06
384   Caroline Fugler        F3039       34/132   10:21       32:06
385   Jeff Voss              M4049       70/124   10:22       32:07
386   Steve Pieper           M4049       71/124   10:22       32:08
387   Jamie Pieper           F3039       35/132   10:22       32:08
388   Brian Dooley           M3039        53/85   10:23       32:10
389   Bryce Holcombe         M112         24/71   10:24       32:14
390   Anastasiya Khartchenko F3039       36/132   10:24       32:14
391   Matthew Stoft          M3039        54/85   10:26       32:21
392   Mia Tricarico          F1319        34/61   10:26       32:22
393   Grace Wenham           F1319        35/61   10:26       32:22
394   Kamal Abed             M6069         9/21   10:26       32:22
395   Sara Hope              F3039       37/132   10:27       32:25
396   Jeffrey Morrison       M3039        55/85   10:28       32:28
397   Blake Rider            M2029        23/33   10:30       32:33
398   Natalie Wedell         F2029        24/51   10:30       32:34
399   Nick Lynton            M3039        56/85   10:32       32:38
400   Amy Fowler Stadler     F5059        11/46   10:32       32:38
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401   Tracey Docksey         F3039       38/132   10:32       32:38
402   Grace Chambless        F112         11/76   10:32       32:38
403   Kevin Francis          M5059        26/47   10:32       32:39
404   Paige Butler           F1319        36/61   10:35       32:48
405   Ashley Peko            F3039       39/132   10:35       32:49
406   Theresa Marchetta      F4049       32/117   10:35       32:49
407   Mark Dixon             M4049       72/124   10:35       32:50
408   Anita Vaughn           F4049       33/117   10:36       32:52
409   Stephanie Ward         F4049       34/117   10:36       32:53
410   Corrie Netuschil       F4049       35/117   10:36       32:53
411   John Hilkin            M3039        57/85   10:37       32:55
412   Chad Carland           M4049       73/124   10:38       32:58
413   Lauren Griggs          F1319        37/61   10:39       33:01
414   Stefany Bergstrom      F4049       36/117   10:40       33:03
415   Judi Manutes           F6069         3/18   10:40       33:04
416   Emersyn Linder         F112         12/76   10:40       33:05
417   Christina Clarke       F3039       40/132   10:40       33:05
418   Luke Marxhausen        M112         25/71   10:41       33:07
419   Kayla Ybarra           F112         13/76   10:41       33:07
420   Ryan Netuschil         M112         26/71   10:41       33:07
421   Patti Brown            F6069         4/18   10:41       33:07
422   Kerryn Pelclani        F3039       41/132   10:41       33:08
423   Eric Sze               M3039        58/85   10:42       33:09
424   Brian Statkevicus      M4049       74/124   10:42       33:09
425   Mark Copeland          M4049       75/124   10:43       33:13
426   Kaylie Pieper          F112         14/76   10:44       33:15
427   Jason Snow             M4049       76/124   10:44       33:16
428   Brent Chambless        F4049       37/117   10:45       33:21
429   Katherine Wiley        F6069         5/18   10:48       33:28
430   Dana Niemela           F3039       42/132   10:48       33:29
431   James Smith            M5059        27/47   10:48       33:30
432   Lori Kingman           F4049       38/117   10:49       33:32
433   Tim Smith              M1319        40/54   10:49       33:33
434   Kristen Muzzy          F4049       39/117   10:50       33:34
435   Lizzy Pluemer          F1319        38/61   10:50       33:36
436   Eirik Thune-Larsen     M4049       77/124   10:53       33:45
437   Julia Tallant          F3039       43/132   10:53       33:45
438   Jennifer Berube        F4049       40/117   10:56       33:53
439   Beth Kipp              F4049       41/117   10:57       33:58
440   Dana Hankins           F3039       44/132   10:59       34:02
441   Bob Brennan            M6069        10/21   10:59       34:04
442   Ava Terpstra           F112         15/76   11:01       34:09
443   Diana Quaden           F3039       45/132   11:01       34:10
444   Amber Seno             F3039       46/132   11:02       34:12
445   Alicia Bromley         F3039       47/132   11:03       34:14
446   Steve Fry              M4049       78/124   11:03       34:16
447   Matt Montague          M6069        11/21   11:04       34:17
448   Joey Wenham            M112         27/71   11:05       34:20
449   Eric Mason             M4049       79/124   11:05       34:20
450   Lauren Varley          F3039       48/132   11:05       34:23
451   Chuck Swigart          M4049       80/124   11:05       34:23
452   Kevin Varley           M3039        59/85   11:06       34:24
453   Terri Mason            F4049       42/117   11:07       34:28
454   Kelsey Hoag            F2029        25/51   11:08       34:30
455   Candace Klare          F3039       49/132   11:08       34:32
456   Kelly Adams            F3039       50/132   11:09       34:34
457   Jodi O'Brien           F4049       43/117   11:09       34:35
458   Art Martin             M5059        28/47   11:10       34:36
459   Pam Arquitt            F3039       51/132   11:11       34:39
460   Kari Larese            F4049       44/117   11:11       34:40
461   Michelle Means         F4049       45/117   11:11       34:41
462   David Riskey           M4049       81/124   11:11       34:41
463   Zack Lomuto            M3039        60/85   11:12       34:42
464   Jim Escue              M5059        29/47   11:12       34:42
465   Carmella Ybarra        F4049       46/117   11:12       34:43
466   Lisa Grubbs            F2029        26/51   11:12       34:43
467   Matthew Morris         M1319        41/54   11:12       34:43
468   Eileen O'Brien         F4049       47/117   11:12       34:44
469   Festina Jusufi         F2029        27/51   11:12       34:44
470   Thad Arquitt           M3039        61/85   11:12       34:44
471   Steve Hupka            F4049       48/117   11:12       34:44
472   Ellen Duxbury          F3039       52/132   11:15       34:52
473   Candace Stange         F3039       53/132   11:15       34:54
474   Taylor Stange          M112         28/71   11:16       34:55
475   Scott Bryant           M4049       82/124   11:17       34:59
476   Tanner Poltl           M112         29/71   11:17       35:00
477   Kiara Jasunas          F1319        39/61   11:19       35:04
478   Grace Sikiyan          F112         16/76   11:19       35:06
479   Chris Kopp             M2029        24/33   11:19       35:06
480   Caroline Mather        F1319        40/61   11:19       35:06
481   Amy Kopp               F2029        28/51   11:20       35:07
482   Aidan Snody            M112         30/71   11:20       35:09
483   Christine Zebarth      F3039       54/132   11:20       35:09
484   Ashley Holm            F3039       55/132   11:20       35:09
485   Roselyn McDonald       F112         17/76   11:21       35:10
486   Spencer McDonald       M112         31/71   11:21       35:10
487   Andrew McDonald        M4049       83/124   11:21       35:11
488   Krista Simonson        F4049       49/117   11:21       35:12
489   Marissa Wingate        F3039       56/132   11:21       35:12
490   Jenni Thune-Larsen     F4049       50/117   11:23       35:17
491   Debra Proctor          F6069         6/18   11:23       35:18
492   Olesya Magoffin        F112         18/76   11:23       35:18
493   Kimberly Magoffin      F4049       51/117   11:23       35:18
494   Trevor Munson          M2029        25/33   11:25       35:22
495   Christie Christie      F4049       52/117   11:25       35:25
496   Naia Lawlor            F112         19/76   11:26       35:27
497   Mason Barti            M112         32/71   11:26       35:28
498   Emily Taylor           F1319        41/61   11:26       35:28
499   Leslie Pfeffer         M5059        30/47   11:26       35:28
500   Sophie Wilkinson       F1319        42/61   11:27       35:30
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501   Barbara Stafford       F5059        12/46   11:28       35:33
502   Kylie Johnson          F112         20/76   11:28       35:34
503   Keith Johnson Jr       M4049       84/124   11:29       35:35
504   Emily Alder            F112         21/76   11:29       35:35
505   John Friend            M4049       85/124   11:29       35:35
506   Dibjot Singh           M2029        26/33   11:30       35:39
507   Jordan Whitcher        F1319        43/61   11:30       35:39
508   Joseph Maurer          M5059        31/47   11:30       35:40
509   Chad Heath             M4049       86/124   11:31       35:41
510   Brody Heath            M112         33/71   11:31       35:42
511   Tara Heath             F4049       53/117   11:31       35:42
512   Sara Creasy            F3039       57/132   11:32       35:44
513   Carrie Baron           F4049       54/117   11:32       35:44
514   Denise Smith           F5059        13/46   11:33       35:48
515   Sarah Anderson         F3039       58/132   11:33       35:48
516   Karen Kase             F3039       59/132   11:33       35:49
517   Meagan Dallner         F2029        29/51   11:33       35:49
518   Alyce Mui              F3039       60/132   11:33       35:49
519   Scott Smith            M6069        12/21   11:33       35:49
520   Tim Whalen             M4049       87/124   11:34       35:51
521   Sara Whalen            F4049       55/117   11:34       35:51
522   Anna Keller            F1319        44/61   11:34       35:52
523   Ashley Wilson          F2029        30/51   11:35       35:53
524   Alexandra Wilson       F1319        45/61   11:35       35:53
525   Dharmendra Bommu       M4049       88/124   11:35       35:56
526   Corey Cavan            F2029        31/51   11:36       35:57
527   Natalie Payne          F3039       61/132   11:36       35:57
528   Hannah Jenkins         F112         22/76   11:36       35:58
529   Jody Jenkins           F3039       62/132   11:36       35:58
530   Kadin Bolin            M112         34/71   11:38       36:04
531   Elyce Cole             F2029        32/51   11:38       36:04
532   Kimberly Dwyer         F4049       56/117   11:38       36:04
533   Jeremiah Dwyer         M4049       89/124   11:38       36:05
534   Cherie Fournier        F4049       57/117   11:40       36:09
535   Erin Wester            F3039       63/132   11:40       36:09
536   Mark Maddox            M4049       90/124   11:40       36:09
537   Emerson Clark          M112         35/71   11:41       36:12
538   Lisa Bull              F5059        14/46   11:41       36:13
539   Heather Clark          F3039       64/132   11:42       36:15
540   Kevin Larsen           M5059        32/47   11:42       36:16
541   Riley Sugrue           M112         36/71   11:42       36:16
542   Vivian Slocum          F112         23/76   11:44       36:22
543   Blake Cheslock         M2029        27/33   11:45       36:24
544   Lori Peterson          F3039       65/132   11:46       36:28
545   Sophia Van Wyk         F3039       66/132   11:46       36:29
546   Galen Yockey           M6069        13/21   11:46       36:29
547   Rachel Otuy            F2029        33/51   11:48       36:35
548   Katie Ransdell         F2029        34/51   11:48       36:35
549   Michael Clark          M3039        62/85   11:49       36:39
550   Colin Snody            M4049       91/124   11:50       36:41
551   Sandi Svaldi           F6069         7/18   11:50       36:42
552   Erin Strawn            F3039       67/132   11:51       36:43
553   Heather Angell         F3039       68/132   11:51       36:45
554   Jerry Chrachol         M3039        63/85   11:52       36:48
555   Kate Liddle            F1319        46/61   11:53       36:50
556   Alana Hicks            F1319        47/61   11:53       36:50
557   Cassi Workman          F3039       69/132   11:53       36:51
558   Trista Chrachol        F3039       70/132   11:54       36:54
559   Andy Pulley            M4049       92/124   11:54       36:54
560   Jonie Friend           F3039       71/132   11:55       36:56
561   Owen Walsh             M00            1/1   11:55       36:57
562   Kaitlyn Morgan         F2029        35/51   11:55       36:57
563   Trinity Walsh          F112         24/76   11:55       36:58
564   Gavin Lawlor           M112         37/71   11:56       37:00
565   Anna Lamb              F3039       72/132   11:56       37:01
566   Gavin Merrell          M112         38/71   11:56       37:01
567   Lilliana Jordan        F112         25/76   11:57       37:02
568   Nathan Lamb            M3039        64/85   11:57       37:02
569   Laurie Bilyeu          F4049       58/117   11:57       37:02
570   Brooke Schoenbeck      F3039       73/132   11:57       37:03
571   Andersen Besch         M1319        42/54   12:00       37:13
572   Stephen Besch          M4049       93/124   12:01       37:14
573   David Reynolds         M4049       94/124   12:03       37:20
574   Brian Morris           M4049       95/124   12:03       37:20
575   Karen Morris           F5059        15/46   12:03       37:21
576   Josh Nielsen           M2029        28/33   12:03       37:22
577   Kelli Kelty            F3039       74/132   12:04       37:25
578   Sean Kelty             M3039        65/85   12:05       37:26
579   Tom Stacy              M4049       96/124   12:06       37:31
580   Damon Parker           M3039        66/85   12:08       37:36
581   Bob Bauer              M5059        33/47   12:08       37:36
582   Diane Schauer          F5059        16/46   12:08       37:36
583   Hannah Alder           F112         26/76   12:08       37:36
584   Amanda Arroyo          F3039       75/132   12:08       37:38
585   Chad Alder             M4049       97/124   12:08       37:38
586   Suzanne Robinson       F4049       59/117   12:08       37:38
587   William Jones          M112         39/71   12:11       37:45
588   Kathy Hedrick          F5059        17/46   12:11       37:46
589   Brad Jones             M4049       98/124   12:12       37:48
590   Idan Dallal            M112         40/71   12:14       37:54
591   Dennis Kavanaugh       M7099          2/4   12:15       38:00
592   Michelle Essary        F3039       76/132   12:15       38:00
593   Erik Branine           M4049       99/124   12:16       38:03
594   Lydia Slocum           F112         27/76   12:17       38:04
595   Barbara Slocum         F4049       60/117   12:17       38:04
596   Caitlyn Branine        F1319        48/61   12:17       38:04
597   Jay Adams              M3039        67/85   12:18       38:07
598   Jennifer Cormier       F2029        36/51   12:18       38:08
599   Amy Healy              F4049       61/117   12:20       38:13
600   Shir Dallal            F1319        49/61   12:20       38:13

Generated March 13, 2026 at 8:24 AM 6/10



HRCA Independence Day 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Mo Dallal              M4049      100/124   12:20       38:14
602   Anna Thorson           F112         28/76   12:21       38:17
603   Rhonda Gaddy           F6069         8/18   12:22       38:20
604   Daniel Snow            M1319        43/54   12:22       38:20
605   Jennifer Boateng       F3039       77/132   12:23       38:23
606   Carter Bergstrom       M112         41/71   12:25       38:28
607   Cyndi Perry            F3039       78/132   12:25       38:31
608   Kyler Edwards          M1319        44/54   12:26       38:33
609   Kristin Batalon        F3039       79/132   12:26       38:33
610   Peter Batalon          M5059        34/47   12:26       38:34
611   Lori Perrow            F4049       62/117   12:27       38:36
612   Quinn Perrow           F112         29/76   12:27       38:36
613   Cindy Desirant         F5059        18/46   12:27       38:37
614   Audra Greene           F1319        50/61   12:27       38:37
615   Greg Greene            M5059        35/47   12:27       38:37
616   John Nelson            M112         42/71   12:29       38:41
617   Grace Nelson           F112         30/76   12:29       38:42
618   David Beuther          M4049      101/124   12:31       38:49
619   Evan Beuther           M112         43/71   12:31       38:49
620   Hollie Hinton          F3039       80/132   12:32       38:51
621   Lakyn Wilkinson        F112         31/76   12:32       38:51
622   Christy Hupka          F4049       63/117   12:32       38:52
623   Kevin Luck             M5059        36/47   12:36       39:04
624   Tracy Davis            F4049       64/117   12:37       39:06
625   Gabrielle Sharkey      F4049       65/117   12:37       39:06
626   Christopher Dan        M2029        29/33   12:39       39:12
627   Meghan Shine           F2029        37/51   12:39       39:12
628   Jamie Hadley           F3039       81/132   12:39       39:12
629   Camden Hadley          M112         44/71   12:39       39:12
630   Elizabeth Hupka        F112         32/76   12:39       39:13
631   Mark Shine             M5059        37/47   12:39       39:13
632   Izzy Holt              F112         33/76   12:39       39:14
633   Bailey Holland         F112         34/76   12:40       39:17
634   Jeremy Holland         M4049      102/124   12:40       39:17
635   Robert Martin          M4049      103/124   12:40       39:17
636   Collin Martin          M112         45/71   12:41       39:18
637   Michele Martin         F4049       66/117   12:41       39:18
638   Debra Trelut           F5059        19/46   12:41       39:18
639   Keli Jackson           F3039       82/132   12:41       39:18
640   Diana Jordan           F4049       67/117   12:41       39:20
641   Nicole Behrendt        F3039       83/132   12:41       39:20
642   Angela Yearous         F4049       68/117   12:45       39:32
643   Sara Jackson           F112         35/76   12:46       39:34
644   Christine Zweifel      M3039        68/85   12:46       39:35
645   Sam Heck               M112         46/71   12:46       39:36
646   Kendra Heck            F3039       84/132   12:46       39:36
647   Nancy Montague         F6069         9/18   12:46       39:36
648   Martha Pluemer         F4049       69/117   12:47       39:37
649   Alison Pluemer         F112         36/76   12:47       39:38
650   Nicole Renecke         F4049       70/117   12:47       39:39
651   Brian Horan            M3039        69/85   12:48       39:41
652   Mary Jane Calvert      F4049       71/117   12:48       39:42
653   Stacey McSkimin        F3039       85/132   12:49       39:44
654   Emmalee Ayala          F112         37/76   12:51       39:49
655   Joseph Butler          M112         47/71   12:51       39:51
656   Ida Mae Custer         F5059        20/46   12:52       39:54
657   Kristen McNeill        F3039       86/132   12:53       39:55
658   Justin McNeill         M3039        70/85   12:53       39:56
659   Previn Renecke         M112         48/71   12:53       39:56
660   Bart Bennett           M6069        14/21   12:54       39:58
661   Diane Edler            F4049       72/117   12:54       39:58
662   Justin Cormier         M2029        30/33   12:54       39:59
663   Michelle Lugo          F3039       87/132   12:54       39:59
664   James Benvenuti III    M1319        45/54   12:55       40:03
665   Lorna Renecke          F6069        10/18   12:55       40:03
666   Douglas Sistrunk       M3039        71/85   12:56       40:07
667   Alex Benvenuti         M1319        46/54   12:57       40:08
668   Daniel Benvenuti       M1319        47/54   12:58       40:12
669   Kathy Makowski         F3039       88/132   12:58       40:12
670   David Lechner          M5059        38/47   12:59       40:14
671   Kate Stueven           F3039       89/132   12:59       40:15
672   Gary Stueven           M6069        15/21   12:59       40:16
673   Lynnette Wargin        F4049       73/117   13:00       40:18
674   Gen Bennett            F3039       90/132   13:00       40:18
675   Edie Iwata             F4049       74/117   13:02       40:24
676   Laura Hunter           F3039       91/132   13:03       40:27
677   Joel Thorson           M3039        72/85   13:03       40:27
678   Jesse Thorson          M112         49/71   13:03       40:28
679   David Crosby           M4049      104/124   13:04       40:29
680   Cody Sparrow           M1319        48/54   13:05       40:33
681   Keri Terpstra          F3039       92/132   13:05       40:35
682   Carson Piwowarczyk     M112         50/71   13:08       40:42
683   Carter Piwowarczyk     M112         51/71   13:08       40:42
684   John Piwowarczyk       M4049      105/124   13:08       40:43
685   Talia Pezzulo          F112         38/76   13:09       40:45
686   Allie Forster          F112         39/76   13:11       40:53
687   Jessica Forster        F3039       93/132   13:11       40:53
688   Scott Margheim         M4049      106/124   13:14       41:00
689   Mattie Margheim        F112         40/76   13:14       41:00
690   Charity Mueller        F1319        51/61   13:16       41:08
691   Samantha Parker        F112         41/76   13:16       41:09
692   Jessica Parker         F3039       94/132   13:16       41:09
693   Beth Hassett           F5059        21/46   13:19       41:17
694   Stacey Kimberly        F3039       95/132   13:20       41:19
695   Matthew Kimberly       M112         52/71   13:20       41:19
696   Linda Hedges           F5059        22/46   13:21       41:22
697   Heather Deere          F4049       75/117   13:25       41:37
698   Michele Stewart        F3039       96/132   13:26       41:40
699   Chrystal Gildea        F3039       97/132   13:26       41:40
700   Alicia Harper          F3039       98/132   13:26       41:40
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701   Tyler Gildea           F112         42/76   13:27       41:41
702   Pamela Wheeler         F4049       76/117   13:28       41:44
703   Micki Goodeill         F3039       99/132   13:28       41:44
704   Steaven Trelut         M5059        39/47   13:29       41:47
705   Laura Berg             F3039      100/132   13:33       42:01
706   Richard Hoag           M5059        40/47   13:35       42:05
707   Lauren Deyerling       F3039      101/132   13:36       42:09
708   Austin Hunt            M112         53/71   13:36       42:11
709   Penn Freestone         M112         54/71   13:36       42:11
710   Elizabeth Freestone    F4049       77/117   13:36       42:11
711   Nicole Taras           F2029        38/51   13:37       42:12
712   Sophia Freestone       F112         43/76   13:37       42:12
713   Marianne Taras         F5059        23/46   13:37       42:12
714   Jill Nelson            F4049       78/117   13:37       42:14
715   William Nelson         M112         55/71   13:37       42:14
716   Ann Harrison           F5059        24/46   13:38       42:17
717   Molly Guthrie          F2029        39/51   13:38       42:17
718   Emma Collins           F2029        40/51   13:39       42:18
719   Julianna Bauer         F112         44/76   13:40       42:21
720   Jamie Estes            F3039      102/132   13:40       42:23
721   Hope Mueller           F1319        52/61   13:44       42:35
722   Olivia Linder          F112         45/76   13:44       42:35
723   Brad Linder            M3039        73/85   13:44       42:35
724   Nate Marxhausen        M112         56/71   13:45       42:38
725   Madison Worley         F1319        53/61   13:45       42:39
726   Lara Marxhausen        F3039      103/132   13:46       42:41
727   Kimsey Cornelison      F3039      104/132   13:47       42:44
728   Michelle McDonald      F3039      105/132   13:50       42:53
729   Jennifer Lhommedieu    F3039      106/132   13:51       42:55
730   Breanne Anz0MICHAEL    F3039      107/132   13:52       42:59
731   Toby Hunt              M112         57/71   13:55       43:09
732   Sandy Hunt             F3039      108/132   13:55       43:10
733   Ana Hepker             F2029        41/51   13:58       43:18
734   Jodi Newman            F3039      109/132   14:00       43:24
735   Jan Miller             F6069        11/18   14:00       43:25
736   Kirk Newman            M3039        74/85   14:00       43:25
737   Jennifer Hutchison     F4049       79/117   14:04       43:35
738   Laura Campbell         F2029        42/51   14:05       43:41
739   Jeff MacHt             M5059        41/47   14:08       43:48
740   Austin Colaizzi        M112         58/71   14:12       44:00
741   Amy Piwowarczyk        F4049       80/117   14:13       44:03
742   John Caldwell          M4049      107/124   14:13       44:03
743   Michelle Stafford      F4049       81/117   14:13       44:05
744   Kevin Stafford         M6069        16/21   14:14       44:06
745   Samuel Kocsardi        M112         59/71   14:17       44:16
746   Kristin Venable        F4049       82/117   14:17       44:16
747   Kalli Terpstra         F112         46/76   14:18       44:20
748   Gabriella Horvath      F4049       83/117   14:18       44:20
749   David Colaizzi         M4049      108/124   14:23       44:34
750   Melissa Guthrie        F3039      110/132   14:23       44:36
751   Victor Dionisio        M5059        42/47   14:25       44:40
752   Andrew Norris          M3039        75/85   14:27       44:49
753   Rylan Posener          M112         60/71   14:31       45:01
754   Ryan Posener           M3039        76/85   14:32       45:02
755   Heather Posener        F4049       84/117   14:32       45:04
756   Jane Guthrie           F5059        25/46   14:36       45:17
757   Jordan Knutson         M3039        77/85   14:40       45:27
758   Crystal Fant           F3039      111/132   14:40       45:28
759   Josh Fant              M2029        31/33   14:40       45:28
760   Keegan Knutson         M112         61/71   14:40       45:28
761   Kate Blanchard         F3039      112/132   14:40       45:28
762   Addison Blanchard      F112         47/76   14:40       45:28
763   Chloe Jarrett          F112         48/76   14:41       45:32
764   Christy Lodwick        F5059        26/46   14:42       45:35
765   Braden Knutson         M112         62/71   14:45       45:42
766   Kassia Parker          F3039      113/132   14:45       45:43
767   Laura Knutson          F3039      114/132   14:47       45:49
768   Darryl Jensen          M3039        78/85   14:50       46:00
769   Amber Jensen           F3039      115/132   14:50       46:00
770   Susan Jarrett          F4049       85/117   14:51       46:01
771   Diana Wood             F5059        27/46   14:52       46:05
772   Suzy Schimmer          F4049       86/117   14:52       46:05
773   Susan Karp             F5059        28/46   14:53       46:09
774   Shannon Rabideau       F2029        43/51   14:55       46:14
775   Holly Wenham           F4049       87/117   14:57       46:22
776   Julien Jarrett         M1319        49/54   15:01       46:32
777   Sarah Matchos          F112         49/76   15:03       46:40
778   Stephanie Matchos      F4049       88/117   15:04       46:41
779   Laura Walsh            F4049       89/117   15:12       47:08
780   Rachel Fry             F112         50/76   15:13       47:10
781   Emily Mason            F112         51/76   15:13       47:11
782   Logan Leimeister       M1319        50/54   15:14       47:14
783   Savannah Leimeister    F112         52/76   15:15       47:16
784   Madeline Hamm          F112         53/76   15:16       47:19
785   Danielle Lundquist     F2029        44/51   15:17       47:24
786   Ashley Zimmerman       F2029        45/51   15:17       47:24
787   Erin Netuschil         F112         54/76   15:18       47:25
788   Monte McCune           M4049      109/124   15:18       47:26
789   Jordan McCune          F3039      116/132   15:18       47:26
790   Saryn McCune           F112         55/76   15:18       47:27
791   Ashton McCune          F112         56/76   15:18       47:27
792   Scott Allen            M4049      110/124   15:27       47:53
793   Elizabeth Laguardia    F4049       90/117   15:27       47:53
794   Ellice Krivel          F5059        29/46   15:27       47:55
795   Mark Krivel            M5059        43/47   15:28       47:56
796   Delaney Sitzmann       F112         57/76   15:28       47:57
797   Cohen Sitzmann         M112         63/71   15:29       48:01
798   Melissa Sitzmann       F4049       91/117   15:31       48:06
799   Claire Jackson         F112         58/76   15:34       48:14
800   Zach Martin            M1319        51/54   15:34       48:15
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801   Gloria Hutchinson      F6069        12/18   15:35       48:17
802   Kristin Schlosser      F2029        46/51   15:37       48:26
803   Bob Terry              M6069        17/21   15:38       48:28
804   Lucy Stroud            F112         59/76   15:40       48:35
805   Leslie Stroud          F3039      117/132   15:41       48:37
806   Karen Sparrow          F4049       92/117   15:41       48:37
807   Tim Sparrow            M4049      111/124   15:41       48:38
808   Lanaux Tubbs           F4049       93/117   15:42       48:41
809   Landry Tubbs           M112         64/71   15:43       48:42
810   Andrea Tongen          F4049       94/117   15:43       48:42
811   Janet Hall             F4049       95/117   15:46       48:52
812   Stella Hayden          F1319        54/61   15:46       48:52
813   Jennifer Jackson       F4049       96/117   15:46       48:53
814   Tanner Hall            M1319        52/54   15:46       48:54
815   Sharon Miller          F5059        30/46   15:48       49:00
816   Andrew Campbell        M3039        79/85   15:49       49:02
817   Katherine Campbell     F3039      118/132   15:49       49:02
818   Pete Caputo            M4049      112/124   15:52       49:10
819   Petey Caputo           M112         65/71   15:52       49:12
820   Christina Caputo       F3039      119/132   15:53       49:13
821   Romana Caputo          F112         60/76   15:53       49:13
822   Casadee Subart         F1319        55/61   15:53       49:14
823   Mckenzie Subart        F2029        47/51   15:53       49:14
824   Jackie Subart          F5059        31/46   15:53       49:14
825   Kim Nielsen            F4049       97/117   15:53       49:15
826   Megan Fry              F4049       98/117   15:56       49:25
827   Mia Hayden             F1319        56/61   15:56       49:25
828   Liza Hayden            F112         61/76   15:57       49:26
829   Jenna Nolder           F1319        57/61   15:57       49:28
830   Laura Nolder           F1319        58/61   15:57       49:28
831   Liza Nolder            F2029        48/51   15:57       49:28
832   Jennifer Millington    F4049       99/117   15:58       49:30
833   Mike Millington        M5059        44/47   15:58       49:30
834   Matthew Parker         M112         66/71   16:00       49:37
835   Jazelle Edwards        F112         62/76   16:01       49:38
836   Jenni Martin           F4049      100/117   16:02       49:43
837   Michelle MacHt         F5059        32/46   16:03       49:46
838   Tyler Jacobson         M2029        32/33   16:08       50:02
839   Jared Jacobson         M2029        33/33   16:09       50:03
840   Kaye Edwards           F5059        33/46   16:09       50:04
841   Alan Jacobson          M6069        18/21   16:09       50:04
842   Mike Parsons           M6069        19/21   16:09       50:05
843   Kailee Edwards         F112         63/76   16:10       50:06
844   Martha Parsons         F6069        13/18   16:10       50:06
845   Colleen Stueven        F6069        14/18   16:10       50:07
846   Pam Jacobson           F5059        34/46   16:17       50:29
847   Connie Dionisio        F5059        35/46   16:18       50:31
848   Karen Sprengle         F5059        36/46   16:20       50:38
849   Brian Decaro           M3039        80/85   16:24       50:51
850   Francis Joseph         M5059        45/47   16:24       50:51
851   Grant Wollert-Joseph   M112         67/71   16:25       50:52
852   James Benvenuti        M5059        46/47   16:25       50:53
853   Nyssa Thomason Joseph  F112         64/76   16:25       50:54
854   Laura Brown            F4049      101/117   16:26       50:56
855   Brent Tucker           M4049      113/124   16:26       50:56
856   Saskia Stang           F112         65/76   16:33       51:17
857   Vivian Stang           F112         66/76   16:35       51:23
858   Daneen Getrich Stang   F4049      102/117   16:35       51:23
859   Emma Branson           F112         67/76   16:35       51:26
860   Gulliver Branson       M4049      114/124   16:36       51:27
861   Janie Forbes           F3039      120/132   16:36       51:29
862   Lisa Foegen            F5059        37/46   16:36       51:29
863   Ryan Fox               M3039        81/85   16:37       51:30
864   Lori Fox               F3039      121/132   16:37       51:31
865   Amanda Branson         F4049      103/117   16:41       51:43
866   Luke Hall              M112         68/71   16:42       51:45
867   Donna Sands            F5059        38/46   16:42       51:45
868   Robert Sands           M7099          3/4   16:42       51:45
869   Amber Poltl            F3039      122/132   16:43       51:48
870   Grace Lobojko          F112         68/76   16:46       52:00
871   Marina Statkevicus     F1319        59/61   16:49       52:08
872   Patricia Gleeson       F6069        15/18   16:51       52:15
873   Ryan Tudor             M1319        53/54   16:52       52:17
874   Matt Tudor             M4049      115/124   16:52       52:18
875   Sydney Tudor           F112         69/76   16:53       52:19
876   Brandee Tudor          F4049      104/117   16:53       52:19
877   Jason Sethi            M4049      116/124   16:53       52:20
878   Rachel Sethi           F4049      105/117   16:53       52:21
879   Andrew Alpert          M3039        82/85   16:55       52:27
880   Meadowlyn Alpert       F112         70/76   16:56       52:29
881   Bella Sassali          F112         71/76   16:58       52:37
882   Matt Sassali           M3039        83/85   16:58       52:37
883   Lori Sassali           F3039      123/132   16:59       52:38
884   Tara McMachen          F3039      124/132   17:01       52:44
885   Kris Shaffer           F5059        39/46   17:05       52:56
886   Sheila Hemingway       F4049      106/117   17:05       52:56
887   Stephanie Leimeister   F4049      107/117   17:05       52:56
888   Brian Leimeister       M4049      117/124   17:05       52:57
889   Debbie Marsh           F3039      125/132   17:10       53:12
890   Kari Crist             F4049      108/117   17:12       53:20
891   Melissa Salazar        F4049      109/117   17:13       53:22
892   John Adams             M6069        20/21   17:15       53:30
893   Terri Cole             F5059        40/46   17:21       53:48
894   Rachelle Cole          F2029        49/51   17:21       53:48
895   Dawn Pilkington        F3039      126/132   17:23       53:52
896   Debbie Wright          F6069        16/18   17:27       54:06
897   Jade Stevenson         F1319        60/61   17:27       54:06
898   Robin Crout            F5059        41/46   17:29       54:12
899   Melissa Nielsen        F2029        50/51   17:29       54:12
900   Noelle Bergstrom       F112         72/76   17:41       54:48
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901   Diane Hoag             F5059        42/46   17:42       54:51
902   Roy Bergstrom          M4049      118/124   17:42       54:51
903   Analisa Lopez          F3039      127/132   17:43       54:54
904   Nicole Vedros          F3039      128/132   17:43       54:54
905   Peter Haughey          M7099          4/4   17:46       55:06
906   Joni Haughey           F6069        17/18   17:47       55:08
907   Angela Solis           F3039      129/132   17:47       55:09
908   Ricky Solis            M3039        84/85   17:48       55:10
909   Sue Adams              F6069        18/18   17:54       55:29
910   Cindy Chesteen         F4049      110/117   18:03       55:58
911   Christopher Goudy      M4049      119/124   18:04       55:59
912   Brayden Goudy          M1319        54/54   18:07       56:09
913   Kylie Milks            F112         73/76   18:09       56:17
914   Stacie Jones           F3039      130/132   18:12       56:24
915   Cooper Jones           M112         69/71   18:12       56:24
916   Juliet Merrell         F4049      111/117   18:12       56:25
917   Hilary Benton          F4049      112/117   18:14       56:30
918   Gabe Torres            M4049      120/124   18:15       56:35
919   Sandy Gerkovnik        F5059        43/46   18:18       56:43
920   Andy Williams          M4049      121/124   18:19       56:48
921   Lisa Patton            F5059        44/46   18:23       56:58
922   Grace Dahl             F112         74/76   18:31       57:23
923   Eric Dahl              M4049      122/124   18:31       57:23
924   Julie Vardas           F4049      113/117   18:31       57:25
925   Renee Orterlal         F4049      114/117   18:32       57:26
926   Ryan Hall              M112         70/71   18:32       57:26
927   Cindy McEwen           F3039      131/132   18:33       57:30
928   Tiffany Norris         F3039      132/132   18:33       57:31
929   Connor Hall            M112         71/71   18:33       57:31
930   Maggie Hedrick         F7099          1/1   18:34       57:34
931   Alicia Hall            F4049      115/117   18:35       57:36
932   Joan Eskens            F5059        45/46   18:36       57:39
933   Dick Fatout            M6069        21/21   18:36       57:40
934   Mark Lindfors          M5059        47/47   18:43       58:00
935   Kayleigh Lindfors      F2029        51/51   18:43       58:00
936   David Hall             M4049      123/124   18:46       58:10
937   Chris Milks            M3039        85/85   18:48       58:16
938   Juliana MacHt          F1319        61/61   18:59       58:51
939   Tracy Luck             F4049      116/117   20:03     1:02:09
940   Sue Cheslock           F5059        46/46   20:12     1:02:37
941   Emily Sikiyan          F112         75/76   20:26     1:03:21
942   Robert Sikiyan         M4049      124/124   20:26     1:03:21
943   Ashley Sikiyan         F112         76/76   20:27     1:03:23
944   Debbie Sikiyan         F4049      117/117   20:27     1:03:24
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